
Stroke Rank NAME Family Name First Name Club Nat BY Time Competition PLACE Date 備考

50 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 205 田辺　詔子 TANABE Syoko ルネサンス曳舟 高2 JPN 1993 26.11 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/30

100 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 173 黒木　満佐子 KUROKI Masako セントラル府中 高2 JPN 1993 56.06 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 185 田辺　詔子 TANABE Syoko ルネサンス曳舟 高2 JPN 1993 56.14 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 210 川上　真央 KAWAKAMI Mao 東京SC 高1 JPN 1994 56.27 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 219 関根　理沙 SEKINE Risa ウォーターメイツ 高2 JPN 1993 56.34 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 364 高野　綾 TAKANO Aya イトマン 高2 JPN 1994 57.11 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 149 関根　理沙 SEKINE Risa ウォーターメイツ 高2 JPN 1993 02:01.36 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 204 後藤　沙貴 GOTOU Saki スウィン東光 高2 JPN 1993 02:02.14 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 209 片岡　采子 KATAOKA Ayako スウィン鴻巣 高1 JPN 1994 02:02.19 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 246 高野　綾 TAKANO Aya イトマン 高2 JPN 1994 02:02.71 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

400 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 160 後藤　沙貴 GOTOU Saki スウィン東光 高2 JPN 1993 04:16.65 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

400 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 188 太田　明成 OHTA Haruna 京都文教高校 高3 JPN 1993 04:17.57 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

400 METRES Freestyle WOMEN LC 227 片岡　采子 KATAOKA Ayako スウィン鴻巣 高1 JPN 1994 04:19.15 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 60 原田　真衣 HARADA Mai 東京SC 高2 JPN 1993 01:01.50 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 62 神村　万里恵 KAMIMURA Marie セントラル成瀬 高1 JPN 1994 01:01.51 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 102 渡邊　有希子 WATANABE Yukiko イトマン 高1 JPN 1994 01:02.43 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 122 赤瀬　紗也香 AKASE Sayaka SA新城 高1 JPN 1994 01:02.64 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 145 中村　桃子 NAKAMURA Momoko ロンド上北台 高2 JPN 1993 01:02.95 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 183 川除　結花 KAWAYOKE Yuka イトマン春日井 高2 JPN 1993 01:03.40 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 198 内村　ほたる UCHIMURA Hotaru レオSS萩野 高1 JPN 1994 01:03.53 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 219 越智　美奈 OCHI Mina イトマン 高2 JPN 1993 01:03.68 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 229 小関　夏奈 OZEKI Kana F-BIG 高1 JPN 1994 01:03.72 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

100 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 238 田浦　和歩 TAURA Kaho かしまAZ 高3 JPN 1993 01:03.80 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 148 亀森　美紀 KAMEMORI Miki イトマン東伏見 高1 JPN 1994 02:15.47 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 19 神村　万里恵 KAMIMURA Marie セントラル成瀬 高1 JPN 1994 02:09.52 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 41 赤瀬　紗也香 AKASE Sayaka SA新城 高1 JPN 1994 02:11.40 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 66 川除　結花 KAWAYOKE Yuka イトマン春日井 高2 JPN 1993 02:12.76 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 77 渡邊　有希子 WATANABE Yukiko イトマン 高1 JPN 1994 02:13.43 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 81 小関　夏奈 OZEKI Kana F-BIG 高1 JPN 1994 02:13.66 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 105 原田　真衣 HARADA Mai 東京SC 高2 JPN 1993 02:14.51 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 113 鶴川　美帆 TSURUKAWA Miho 日大藤沢高校 高1 JPN 1994 02:14.62 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 120 小関　夏奈 OZEKI Gana F-BIG 高1 JPN 1994 02:14.86 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 162 平井　さやか SAYAKA Hirai スウィン宇都宮 高3 JPN 1993 02:15.90 QUAL YOG 2010 / 40th Singapore National Age GroSingapore, SIN 2009/3/13

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 169 太田　晴菜 OOTA Haruna MYS名学院 高3 JPN 1993 02:16.04 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 200 中村　桃子 NAKAMURA Momoko ロンド上北台 高2 JPN 1993 02:16.93 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Backstroke WOMEN LC 204 越智　美奈 OCHI Mina イトマン 高2 JPN 1993 02:17.32 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 27 福留　景子 FUKUDOME Keiko アクアアカデミーNb 高2 JPN 1993 01:07.38 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 101 黒岩　紗耶 KUROIWA Saya かしまAZ 高1 JPN 1994 01:09.31 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 155 浜野　麻綾 HAMANO Maya スウィン大宮 高2 JPN 1993 01:10.36 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 207 宗島　杏衣 MUNESHIMA Ai スウィン太田 高1 JPN 1994 01:10.81 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 213 清水　春菜 SHIMIZU Haruna 埼玉栄高校 高1 JPN 1994 01:10.96 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 259 渡邉　沙稀 WATANABE Saki ウォーターメイツ 高1 JPN 1994 01:11.35 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 10 福留　景子 FUKUDOME Keiko アクアアカデミーNb 高2 JPN 1993 02:22.78 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29
★エントリーなし
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200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 47 黒岩　紗耶 KUROIWA Saya かしまAZ 高1 JPN 1994 02:26.85 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 86 茂木　美桜 MOTEGI Mio 三保黒潮SC 中3 JPN 1994 02:29.07 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 93 森川　愛理 MORIKAWA Eri イトマン東伏見 高3 JPN 1993 02:29.48 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29 ★

100 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 141 小林　奈央 KOBAYASHI Nao 初芝SS 高2 JPN 1993 01:00.27 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 182 勝山　海輝 KATSUYAMA Miki 旭丘高校 高1 JPN 1994 01:00.77 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 190 湯中　鈴音和 YUNAKA Reona ブレオール 高1 JPN 1994 01:00.83 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

100 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 215 西     彩乃 NISHI Ayano セントラル浦安 高1 JPN 1994 01:01.06 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 135 浜野　麻綾 HAMANO Maya スウィン大宮 高2 JPN 1993 02:31.27 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 158 嶋岡　奈央 SHIMAOKA Nao 京都外大西高校 高2 JPN 1993 02:31.87 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 162 中山　美月 NAKAYAMA Miduki 伊藤SS 高2 JPN 1993 02:31.96 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 167 山﨑　芙蓉 YAMAZAKI Fuyo 藤村女子高校 高2 JPN 1994 02:32.16 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 171 石井　那留美 ISHII Narumi スウィン加賀 高1 JPN 1994 02:32.23 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 182 土屋　綾音 TSUCHIYA Ayane 曽根セントラル 高1 JPN 1994 02:32.39 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 188 埜下　左知代 NOSHITA Sachiyo RSC富士 高2 JPN 1993 02:32.52 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 195 清水　春菜 SHIMIZU Haruna 埼玉栄高校 高1 JPN 1994 02:32.69 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Breaststroke WOMEN LC 203 城山　温 SHIROYAMA Sunao KONAMI三田 高1 JPN 1994 02:32.83 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 84 岡田　真由子 OKADA Mayuko セントラルスポーツ 高2 JPN 1993 02:12.01 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 113 大塚　美優 OHTSUKA Miyu スウィン大宮 高1 JPN 1994 02:13.15 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 127 秋山　遥奈 AKIYAMA Haruna ユア-蕨 高2 JPN 1994 02:13.53 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 153 重信　藤乃 SHIGENOBU Fujino スウィンみよし 高1 JPN 1994 02:14.16 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Butterfly WOMEN LC 165 佐藤　詠美 SATOU Emi SW大教大宮東 高1 JPN 1994 02:14.44 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/29

200 METRES Individual Medley WOMEN 84 森川　愛理 MORIKAWA Eri イトマン東伏見 高3 JPN 1993 02:15.39 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Individual Medley WOMEN 85 大塚　美優 OHTSUKA Miyu スウィン大宮 高1 JPN 1994 02:15.44 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Individual Medley WOMEN 91 黒木　満佐子 KUROKI Masako セントラル府中 高2 JPN 1993 02:15.65 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28

200 METRES Individual Medley WOMEN 98 寺村　美帆 TERAMURA Miho セントラル流山 高1 JPN 1994 02:15.76 QUAL YOG 2010 / Junior Cup - Summer Session Tokyo, JPN 2009/8/28
★エントリーなし

Finaによる対象者リスト　　　Times A  - Women - Japan


